PORTWEST
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CD899 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Shorts

Collection: WX2

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco: 65% Recycled
Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g

Product information

A hi-vis short with recycled properties, stretch paneling, and pockets offers
visibility, comfort, and practicality. Made from eco-friendly materials, it
provides flexibility and ease of movement. Ideal for warmer conditions, it
combines sustainability with performance for active work environments.

WX2

WX2™ is a new eco-conscious workwear collection. All products are
constructed using GRS recycled fabrics and are available in a number
colourways allowing wearers to choose a colour to suit their professional
environment.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

ENISO 20471 Class 1

Features
- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish

- Texpel™ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and
water

- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- 2 Side pockets

- Handy zipped side thigh pocket

- One back pocket with flap

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage

- CE certified
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CD899 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

ACB L = K sox

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CD899YBR28
CD899YBR30
CD899YBR32
CD899YBR33
CD899YBR34
CD899YBR36

CD899YBR38
CD899YBR40
CD899YBR41
CD899YBR42
CD899YBR44
CD899YBR46
CD899YBR48

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805
0.0805

EAN13

5036108482474
5036108482481
5036108482498
5036108482504
5036108482511
5036108482528
5036108482535
5036108482542
5036108482559
5036108482566
5036108482573
5036108482580
5036108482597

GTIN/DUN14

15036108969293
15036108969309
15036108969316
15036108969323
15036108969330
15036108969347
15036108969354
15036108969361
15036108969378
15036108969385
15036108969392
15036108969408
15036108969415




