

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD899 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Shorts

Collection: WX2 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Eco: 65% Recycled

Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g

Product information

A hi-vis short with recycled properties, stretch paneling, and pockets offers visibility, comfort, and practicality. Made from eco-friendly materials, it provides flexibility and ease of movement. Ideal for warmer conditions, it combines sustainability with performance for active work environments.

WX2

 $WX2^{\text{TM}}$ is a new eco-conscious workwear collection. All products are constructed using GRS recycled fabrics and are available in a number colourways allowing wearers to choose a colour to suit their professional environment.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish
- \bullet Texpel $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and water
- Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent comfort and flexibility
- Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- 2 Side pockets
- $\bullet \ \ \text{Handy zipped side thigh pocket}\\$
- One back pocket with flap
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- CE certified



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

CD899 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Shorts Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CD899YBR28	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482474	15036108969293
CD899YBR30	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482481	15036108969309
CD899YBR32	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482498	15036108969316
CD899YBR33	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482504	15036108969323
CD899YBR34	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482511	15036108969330
CD899YBR36	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482528	15036108969347
CD899YBR38	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482535	15036108969354
CD899YBR40	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482542	15036108969361
CD899YBR41	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482559	15036108969378
CD899YBR42	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482566	15036108969385
CD899YBR44	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482573	15036108969392
CD899YBR46	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482580	15036108969408
CD899YBR48	Yellow/Black	59.0	39.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0805	5036108482597	15036108969415